© C-TEC Errors and omissions excepted.   C-TEC operates a policy of continuous improvement and we reserve the right to alter
product specifications at our discretion and without prior notice. Approved Document No. DFS0318017 Rev 1
Manufactured by C-TEC, Stephens Way, Wigan, WN3 6PH. England
UK Sales:  Tel: 01942 322744.  Fax: 01942 829867. Email: sales@c-tec.co.uk
European Sales: Tel: +44 1942 322744. Fax: +44 1942 829867. Email: eu.exports@c-tec.co.uk
Export Sales: Tel: +44 161 257 2541. Fax: +44 161 225 8817. Email: xportsales@xportsales.com
ORDER CODES
BF318 Remote LED indicator, supplied on a single gang plate
Ideal for connecting to hidden or out of sight detectors or directly to a sounder circuit
BF376 24V 5A relay on a plate, supplied on a single gang plate
Ideal for operating door retaining magnets, rollershutter doors & other ancillary devices
BF367 Keyswitch operated device isolator, supplied on a single gang plate
Allows a 24V d.c. output from a fire panel to be remotely isolated
BF366 24V 5A isolatable relay on a plate, supplied on a single gang plate
Combines the functions of the BF376 5A relay and BF367 device isolator in one unit
FF502P Four zone monitored sounder extender, supplied on a double gang plate
Provides 4 extra sounder circuits with o/c & s/c monitoring, 2 trigger inputs, 1 fault output
BF363 Vibrating pillow pad c/w locking jack plug and 2m lead (requires 1 x BF364)
Designed for use under pillows to warn the hard of hearing of a fire condition
BF364 Wall-mounting single gang jack socket for BF363
Can be connected to a standard 24V (max 27V) fire alarm sounder circuit
XFP508X BS5839-6 Hush Button (Apollo version), supplied on a double gang plate
Interfaces to an Apollo XP95 analogue loop to provide a two minute silence facility to
BS 5839-6 inside individual flats or apartments  - contact our sales desk for full details
XFP508H BS5839-6 Hush Button (Hochiki version), supplied on a double gang plate
Interfaces to an Hochiki analogue loop to provide a two minute silence facility to
BS 5839-6 inside individual flats or apartments - contact our sales desk for full details
BF375P 24V 250mA unregulated door release PSU, supplied on a double gang plate
BF375PK 24V 250mA unregulated door release PSU kit, includes PSU & 1 x electromagnetic retainer
BF360BOX Ancillary equipment box, plastic (external size 380 x 235 x 90 mm)
BF361BOX Ancillary equipment box, plastic/metal (external size 465 x 290 x 103 mm)
BF362BOX Ancillary equipment box, metal (external size 404 x 404 x 110 mm)
BF360LEDKIT 6-way Status LED kit for BF360BOX, BF361BOX  or BF362BOX
NCP-8 White 35mm flush mount UK single gang back box
NCP-9 White 25mm surface mount UK single gang back box
NCP-10 White 35mm flush mount UK double gang back box
NCP-11 White 25mm surface mount UK double gang back box

use in dozens of applications.
An optional six-way LED indicator board is also availabe
(order code BF360LEDKIT). This can be mounted inside each
variant for interfacing to equipment inside the box and
relaying key system status information to the user.
The range comprises:-
BF360BOX 380 x 235 x 90mm (plastic enclosure)
BF361BOX 465 x 290 x 103mm (plastic/metal enclosure)
BF362BOX 404 x 404 x 110mm (metal enclosure)
© C-TEC Errors and omissions excepted.   C-TEC operates a policy of continuous improvement and we reserve the right to alter
product specifications at our discretion and without prior notice. Approved Document No. DFS0318017 Rev 1
Manufactured by C-TEC, Stephens Way, Wigan, WN3 6PH. England
UK Sales:  Tel: 01942 322744.  Fax: 01942 829867. Email: sales@c-tec.co.uk
European Sales: Tel: +44 1942 322744. Fax: +44 1942 829867. Email: eu.exports@c-tec.co.uk
Export Sales: Tel: +44 161 257 2541. Fax: +44 161 225 8817. Email: xportsales@xportsales.com
ORDER CODES
BF318 Remote LED indicator, supplied on a single gang plate
Ideal for connecting to hidden or out of sight detectors or directly to a sounder circuit
BF376 24V 5A relay on a plate, supplied on a single gang plate
Ideal for operating door retaining magnets, rollershutter doors & other ancillary devices
BF367 Keyswitch operated device isolator, supplied on a single gang plate
Allows a 24V d.c. output from a fire panel to be remotely isolated
BF366 24V 5A isolatable relay on a plate, supplied on a single gang plate
Combines the functions of the BF376 5A relay and BF367 device isolator in one unit
FF502P Four zone monitored sounder extender, supplied on a double gang plate
Provides 4 extra sounder circuits with o/c & s/c monitoring, 2 trigger inputs, 1 fault output
BF363 Vibrating pillow pad c/w locking jack plug and 2m lead (requires 1 x BF364)
Designed for use under pillows to warn the hard of hearing of a fire condition
BF364 Wall-mounting single gang jack socket for BF363
Can be connected to a standard 24V (max 27V) fire alarm sounder circuit
XFP508X BS5839-6 Hush Button (Apollo version), supplied on a double gang plate
Interfaces to an Apollo XP95 analogue loop to provide a two minute silence facility to
BS 5839-6 inside individual flats or apartments  - contact our sales desk for full details
XFP508H BS5839-6 Hush Button (Hochiki version), supplied on a double gang plate
Interfaces to an Hochiki analogue loop to provide a two minute silence facility to
BS 5839-6 inside individual flats or apartments - contact our sales desk for full details
BF375P 24V 250mA unregulated door release PSU, supplied on a double gang plate
BF375PK 24V 250mA unregulated door release PSU kit, includes PSU & 1 x electromagnetic retainer
BF360BOX Ancillary equipment box, plastic (external size 380 x 235 x 90 mm)
BF361BOX Ancillary equipment box, plastic/metal (external size 465 x 290 x 103 mm)
BF362BOX Ancillary equipment box, metal (external size 404 x 404 x 110 mm)
BF360LEDKIT 6-way Status LED kit for BF360BOX, BF361BOX  or BF362BOX
NCP-8 White 35mm flush mount UK single gang back box
NCP-9 White 25mm surface mount UK single gang back box
NCP-10 White 35mm flush mount UK double gang back box
NCP-11 White 25mm surface mount UK double gang back box